
Place Name State Points
1 BLOUGH JON & LAURA  8/28 MI 560
2 REHWINKEL DAVID  10/28 WI 451
3 SCHLEIF BRANDEN / AMANDA  12/27 WI 326
4 WIEZOREK CHRIS / MELISSA  3/25 MN 260
5 BERGER / BORTZ/ BARBACOW  3/27 PA 218
6 SALISBURY HEATHER   4/26 NY 180
7 SAVAGE KAREN / SHANNON  3/26 OH 140
8 SRAL CODY  1/28 PA 20
9 PETERSON ELLA   6/26 IA 6

Opn Fur 7/1/2025 through 1/1/2026


